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Social Media
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Expenses

CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE ‘ QTY ‘ AMOUNT REMARKS

ADVERTISEMENT

CORPORATE BRAND DEVELOPMENT $2,000 1 $2000

PUBLIC RELATIONS
BRAND AWARENESS
INTERACTIVE
WEBSITE
SOCIAL MEDIA
EVENT

TOTAL

$500
$500
$800
$800
$800

$500

1

$500
$500
$800
$800
$800

$500

$5,900
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Only passions, great passions,

can elevate the soul to great things
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